	Directorate
	Service
	Rota Coordinator

	Surgery, Anaesthetics, Critical Care & Theatres
	Anaesthetics & Critical Care
	Lisa Lindsay 01253 9 (53499)  l.lindsay@nhs.net 


	
	General Surgery, Breast Surgery, Urology 
	Jane Bentley – 01253 9(53444)  Jane.bentley2@nhs.net 

	
	Trauma & Orthopaedics, ENT
	Ann Vickerage – 01253 9(53371) ann.vickerage@nhs.net

	
	Ophthalmology 
	Christine Kay – 01253 9(53471) christine.kay@nhs.net

	Integrated Medicine & Patient Flow
	Medical On-Calls & Weekends, AMU, SDEC (formerly AEC), Infectious Diseases
	Georgia Rushton - 01253 9(54103) georgia.rushton2@nhs.net 

	
	Stroke, Respiratory, Gastro, Oral Surgery, Rheumatology, Dermatology
	Rachel Turner – 01253 9(55749) rachel.turner67@nhs.net

	
	A&E
	Chloe Scollen – 01253 9(52147) chloe.scollen@nhs.net 

	
	Care of the Older Person, Endocrine & Diabetes, Clifton Hospital, General Medicine/Outliers
	Mike Fallon - 01253 9(51823) michael.fallon1@nhs.net 

	Families & Integrated Community Care
	Obstetrics & Gynaecology 
Paediatrics
Max Fax
	Dr Goh & Dr Horne & bfwh.obgynrota@nhs.net  cc: Saul Nicholas
Saul Nicholas – 01253 9(53572) saul.nicholas@nhs.net

	
	GUM
	Adele Scott-Rattray – adele.scott-rattray@nhs.net

	Tertiary
	Cardiac Services & Haematology
	Josh Downe - 01253 9(55430) joshua.downe1@nhs.net 

	
	Cardiac Anaesthetics
	Georgina Gleeson – 01253 9(57785) georgina.gleeson@nhs.net 

	Clinical Support Services
	Histopathology
	Dr Patankar – (secretary 01253 956949)  Dr.patankkar@nhs.net 

	
	Radiology
	Julie Pound – 01253 9(53765) julie.pound@nhs.net

	LSCFT
	Psychiatry
	MedicalStaffing (LSCFT) - MedicalStaffing@lscft.nhs.uk 
All Medics – Emma Kay – Emma.Kay@lscft.nhs.uk 
Or Uzma Isa -  uzma.isa@lscft.nhs.uk

	
Team
Contacts
	Medical Deployment Assistant (Admin Support)
	Leanne Allison - 01253 9(54864) leanne.allison@nhs.net 

	
	Medical Deployment Manager
	Roxanne Sykes - 01253 9(58588) roxanne.sykes@nhs.net

	
	Workforce Efficiencies Manager
	Gill Ashurst – 01253 9(52541) Gillian.Evans5@nhs.net

	
	Head of Medical Staffing
	Emily Wallace – 01253 9 (51600) emily.wallace@nhs.net



